		PLE/	ASE REA	D ALL INST	TRUC ⁻	TIONS BEFC		OMPLET	ING T	HIS FO	DRM.		
	RPORAT ISTATEM				Kather Secreta	RTMENT OF S ine Harris ary of State corporations	TATE		02	MAY -	ED 6 PM Y OF ST	1: 03 Mate	
DOCUMENT # P 930C0010164 1. Corporation Name									TVT.	LABAS!	Y OF ST SEE, FL	4CI/IO	
	BLS o	f Sa	rasota,	Inc.				a,		וחבי	297	799	¢
				-	Mailing Office Address						5 97 70201 38.75		
······································			215 Ta Suite, Apt. #	216 Tahlequah Trail				,	-				
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suit				Sulle, Apr. #				4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 2/4/93 5. FEI Number Applied For					
City & State			City & State				ed For						
Spriı Zip	ngboro, OH Country		Spring	Zboro, OH Country			<u>31–13</u>					ot Applicable	
4506	6	ĺ	Warren	45066		Warren		CERTIFICATI	IS DESIRED		dditional F Certificate		
Signature o Registered	appointed the Agent	aras	Bennett s of Each Officer		BENT MUS	profit corporations mus	it list at lea:			Zip Code 342 05 or 617.03 4 / 3 C	36 503, f.s.	·····	
Titles	Officers and/or Directors			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director				City / State / Zip					
D/P/T	Brady L. Skinner			216 Tahlequah Trail				Springboro, OH 45066					
S	Dee Kuns			216 Tahlequah Trail				Spri	ngboro	, OH 4	5066		
						91	·{	02	7				
						MTENENT							
this rei owed t	instatement ap	plication tion have	n, the reason for one of the second	dissolution has bee the names of individ	n eliminate duals listed	I to execute this applic ed, the corporate name d on this form do not q me legal effect as if m	e satisfies t ualify for ar	he requirements a exemption und	of section	607.0401 c	or 617.0401,	F.S., that a	l fees

*Bitmenter